Mar. 17, 2017

Receipts:

United Community Bank

Total Receipts:

Disbursements:

2975 Perham Public Library
2976 EOT County Fair
2977 History Arts & Cultural Assn.
2978 PACC
2979 Perham Center of the Arts
2980 Carol Myhre
2981 Sharon Guck
2982 Terry Marthaler
2983 Otter Tail Treas.
2984 MN Assn of Townships
2985 MN Assn of Townships
2986 Carol Nelson
2987 William Norris
2988 Dennis Sazama
2989 Echo Dockter
2990 Karen Marthaler

PERA

Total Disbursements:

interest paid

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Election Judge 3. hrs @ $13.50/hr
Election Judge 3. hrs @ $13.50/hr
Annual meeting moderator

Sand & Salt for Jan.

Short Course 2 members

Short Course 3 members
Quarterly meeting pay

Quarterly meeting pay

Quarterly meeting pay

monthly meeting pay

monthly meeting pay

1st quarter pera payment

$15.28

$15.28

$750.00
$312.50
$312.50
$312.50
$312.50
$47.25
$47.25
$50.00
$2,755.53
$100.00
$150.00
$561.30
$561.30
$561.30
$467.75
$374.20
$450.00

$8,125.88



