Receipts:

United Community Bank	interest paid	\$15.28
Total Receipts:		\$15.28
Disbursements:		
2975 Perham Public Library	Donation	\$750.00
2976 EOT County Fair	Donation	\$312.50
2977 History Arts & Cultural Assn.	Donation	\$312.50
2978 PACC	Donation	\$312.50
2979 Perham Center of the Arts	Donation	\$312.50
2980 Carol Myhre	Election Judge 3. hrs @ \$13.50/hr	\$47.25
2981 Sharon Guck	Election Judge 3. hrs @ \$13.50/hr	\$47.25
2982 Terry Marthaler	Annual meeting moderator	\$50.00
2983 Otter Tail Treas.	Sand & Salt for Jan.	\$2,755.53
2984 MN Assn of Townships	Short Course 2 members	\$100.00
2985 MN Assn of Townships	Short Course 3 members	\$150.00
2986 Carol Nelson	Quarterly meeting pay	\$561.30
2987 William Norris	Quarterly meeting pay	\$561.30
2988 Dennis Sazama	Quarterly meeting pay	\$561.30
2989 Echo Dockter	monthly meeting pay	\$467.75
2990 Karen Marthaler	monthly meeting pay	\$374.20
PERA	1st quarter pera payment	\$450.00
Total Disbursements:		\$8,125.88